
 1 6130B-K56-N00 COWL ASSY., FR. CENTER(WL) ..... 1         
 2 61302-K56-N00ZB COWL, R. FR. SIDE                
                     *R258* .............WINNING RED 1  .........  ......... STANDARD
    61302-K56-N00ZC  *RP195* SPACE MAGENTA METALLIC  1  .........  ......... STANDARD
    61302-K56-N00ZD  *NH196* .............ROSS WHITE 1  .........  ......... STANDARD
    61302-K56-N00ZE  *NH1* ....................BLACK 1  .........  ......... STANDARD
 3 61303-K56-N00ZB COWL, L. FR. SIDE                
                     *R258*  ............WINNING RED 1  .........  ......... STANDARD
    61303-K56-N00ZC  *RP195*  SPACE MAGENTA METALLIC 1  .........  ......... STANDARD
    61303-K56-N00ZD  *NH196* .............ROSS WHITE 1  .........  ......... STANDARD
    61303-K56-N00ZE  *NH1* ....................BLACK 1  .........  ......... STANDARD
 4 61304-K56-N00ZD COWL, FR. UNDER                  
                     *NH196* .............ROSS WHITE 1  .........  ......... STANDARD
    61304-K56-N00ZA  *R258*  ............WINNING RED 1  .........  ......... STANDARD
    61304-K56-N00ZB  *RP195*  SPACE MAGENTA METALLIC 1  .........  ......... STANDARD
    61304-K56-N00ZC  *NH255M* SHIMMER SILVER METALLIC 1  .........  ......... STANDARD
 5 61302-K56-N00NOR COWL, R. FR. SIDE(WL)
   *YR271* ...........NITRIC ORANGE 1  .........  ......... REPSOL        
 
 6 6131B-K56-N00   COVER ASSY., HEADLIGHT RR. ..... 1
 7 61313-K56-N00   STAY, FR. NUMBER PLATE ......... 1
 8 61314-K56-N00   BRACKET, NUMBER PLATE .......... 1
 9 61316-KCJ-661   GUARD, NUMBER PLATE ............ 1
 10 61303-K56-N00NOR COWL, L. FR. SIDE(WL)        
                     *YR271* ..........NITRIC ORANGE 1  .........  ......... REPSOL
 
 11 64615-KR1-860   RUBBER, LOWER COWL MOUNTING .... 4

 1 4111L3 COWL, FRONT CENTER............. 0,5
   CATATAN: Tidak termasuk No. Ref. 15
 4 4131FX COVER, HEADLIGHT :LOWER........ 0,1
 5  (2)
   4111L5 COWL, FRONT :RIGHT............. 0,4
 6 413135 COVER, HEADLIGHT............... 0,4
 10  (3)
   4111L4 COWL, FRONT :LEFT.............. 0,4
   4111L6 COWL, FRONT :KEDUA-DUANYA...... 0,5
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